A9700	COC	28/4
-------	-----	------

•

.

• •

Ģ

. (Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			



12/30/20--01019--018 ++52.50



M DURKER

FED 1 0 2021

PHELPS, JENKINS, GIBSON & FOWLER, L.L.P.

Attorneys at Law 1201 Greensbord Avenue Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401

SAM M. PHELPS (1932-2011) JAMES J. JENKINS J. RUSSELL GIBSON, III RANDOLPH M. FOWLER FARLEY A. POELLNITZ A. COURTNEY CROWDER BRUCE, H. HENDERSON \* STEPHEN E. SNOW TERRI OLIVE TOMPKINS MICHELLE B. MONTGOMERY JOSEPH R. LATHAM ALLIE S. MONTGOMERY \* ALSO ADMITTED IN TENNESSEE Mailing Address: P.O. Box 020848 Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35402-0848

Writer's e-mail address: fpoellnitz@pjgf.com

Telephone 205-345-5100 Telefax 205-758-4394

December 28, 2020

TITLE SERVICES OF TUSCALOOSA, INC. FAX: 205-391-6663

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Bldg. 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Dissolution of the Alice S. Davis Family Limited Partnership

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed are the following:

- 1. Original and copy of the Cover Letter and Certificate of Dissolution for The Alice S. Davis Family Limited Partnership.
- 2. Check payable to the Secretary of State in the amount of \$52.50.

Please record the Articles of Dissolution and return a copy to me for my file. For your convenience, I have also enclosed a self-addressed Federal Express envelope for returning the recorded Articles back to me.

I appreciate your assistance if you have any questions, please contact me.

Jalya. Allutafys Farley A. Poelligitz

Enclosures

FAP/dfs dsigler/LLC/Davis FL Ltr

## TO: Registration Section

**Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: The Alice S. Davis Family Limited Partnership

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Farley A. Poellnitz

(Contact Person)				
Phelps, Jenkins, Gibson & Fowler, LLP				
(Fin	n Company)			
P. O. Box 020848				
1/10	ddress)			
Tuscaloosa, AL 35402 0848				
(City, State	and Zip Code}			
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:			
Farley A. Poellnitz	205 at (	345-5100		
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	(Daytime Telephone Number)		
	at (	_)		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

## STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

The Alice S. Davis Family Limited Partnership

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, assigned Florida document number\_A9700002814 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)

ceased doing business

SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.)

**THIRD:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Floridu

Department of State.)
S

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements. this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
S

Image: State is records.
Image: S

Image: S
Image: S

<td

ပ္ပ

Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620,1803(3) or (4), F.S.:

0 Maxwell, General Partner

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75